Compact PAC
• Overview  - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P2-1-1
• Selection Guide  - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P2-1-3
• Data Sheet  - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P2-1-5
• Overview  - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P2-2-1
• Selection Guide  - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P2-2-3
• Data Sheet   - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P2-2-5
• Overview  - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P2-5-1

Left Side View
Right Side View
Ordering Information
Accessories
XP-8041-Atom CR Standard XP-8000-Atom without I/O Slot (Multilingual Version of OS) (RoHS)
XP-8141-Atom CR Standard XP-8000-Atom with 1 I/O Slots (Multilingual Version of OS) (RoHS)
XP-8341-Atom CR Standard XP-8000-Atom with 3 I/O Slots (Multilingual Version of OS) (RoHS)
XP-8741-Atom CR Standard XP-8000-Atom with 7 I/O Slots (Multilingual Version of OS) (RoHS)
Note: Call for customized XPAC-8000-Atom
DP-660 24 VDC/2.5 A, 60 W and 5 VDC/0.5 A, 2.5 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting
DP-1200 CR 24 VDC/5.0 A, 120 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting (RoHS)
MDR-60-24 CR 24 VDC/2.5 A, 60 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting (RoHS)

Left Side View
Right Side View
Ordering Information
Accessories
XP-8041-Atom-CE6 CR 0 I/O slot WinCE 6.0 Based Standard XPAC  (OS: Multi-Language version) (RoHS)
XP-8141-Atom-CE6 CR 1 I/O slot WinCE 6.0 Based Standard XPAC  (OS: Multi-Language version) (RoHS)
XP-8341-Atom-CE6 CR 3 I/O slot WinCE 6.0 Based Standard XPAC  (OS: Multi-Language version) (RoHS)
XP-8741-Atom-CE6 CR 7 I/O slot WinCE 6.0 Based Standard XPAC  (OS: Multi-Language version) (RoHS)
Note: Call for customized XPAC-8000-Atom-CE6
DP-660 24 VDC/2.5 A, 60 W and 5 VDC/0.5 A, 2.5 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting
DP-1200 CR 24 VDC/5.0 A, 120 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting (RoHS)
MDR-60-24 CR 24 VDC/2.5 A, 60 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting (RoHS)